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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 16 Aug 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

198405052023211026 ; Utan Sahiro Ritonga, S.P.,

M.Sc

2 Fri 23 Aug 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

198405052023211026 ; Utan Sahiro Ritonga, S.P.,

M.Sc

3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

198405052023211026 ; Utan Sahiro Ritonga, S.P.,

M.Sc

4 Fri 6 Sept 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

198405052023211026 ; Utan Sahiro Ritonga, S.P.,

M.Sc

5 Fri 13 Sept 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

198405052023211026 ; Utan Sahiro Ritonga, S.P.,

M.Sc

6 Fri 20 Sept 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

199106192024211001 ; Muhammad Andri

Zuliansyah, S.P., M.Si

7 Fri 27 Sept 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

199106192024211001 ; Muhammad Andri

Zuliansyah, S.P., M.Si

8 Fri 4 Oct 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

198405052023211026 ; Utan Sahiro Ritonga, S.P.,

M.Sc

199106192024211001 ; Muhammad Andri

Zuliansyah, S.P., M.Si

9 Fri 11 Oct 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

199106192024211001 ; Muhammad Andri

Zuliansyah, S.P., M.Si

10 Fri 18 Oct 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

199106192024211001 ; Muhammad Andri

Zuliansyah, S.P., M.Si

11 Fri 25 Oct 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat

199106192024211001 ; Muhammad Andri

Zuliansyah, S.P., M.Si

12 Fri 1 Nov 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat
199410272022031010 ; M. Huanza, S.P., M.Si

13 Fri 8 Nov 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat
199410272022031010 ; M. Huanza, S.P., M.Si

14 Fri 15 Nov 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat
199410272022031010 ; M. Huanza, S.P., M.Si

15 Fri 22 Nov 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat
199410272022031010 ; M. Huanza, S.P., M.Si

16 Fri 29 Nov 2024 3PM - 4:40PM
Group: 2425-01-PSA3105-MBKM-Tanah-L04-

Pemberdayaan Masyarakat
199410272022031010 ; M. Huanza, S.P., M.Si

9 Muhammad Huanza 
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